
County:

Planted: Harvested:

Previous Crop: Herbicide: Row Width:

Seeding Rate: Fungicide: Fertilizer:

Tillage: Insecticide: Irrigation:

Entry Brand Trait Seed Trtmt. % H2O Test Wt. Yield/Ac. +/- Avg. Yield Rank

Pioneer O-AM 19.1 58.6 274.06 14.9 3

Pioneer O-AM 18.4 57 247.89 -11.2 14

ProHarvest Trecepta RIB 19.3 59.2 230.64 -28.5 16

ProHarvest VT2PRIB 18.7 56 256.16 -3.0 9

Pioneer O-AM 19.1 58.7 247.79 -11.3 15

ProHarvest Trecepta RIB 18.2 56.8 264.52 5.4 6

Becks VT2PRIB 18.1 58.7 260.81 1.7 7

Pioneer O-AM 18.7 56.8 255.32 -3.8 10

ProHarvest VT2PRIB 20.2 57.7 266.72 7.6 5

AgriGold SmartStaxRIB 19.7 56.8 254.67 -4.5 13

Becks VT2PRIB 20.8 59.4 255.07 -4.0 11

Becks O-AM 20.5 57.2 276.19 17.1 1

AgriGold VT2PRIB 20.5 57.3 274.22 15.1 2

AgriGold VT2PRIB 21.7 56.2 267.66 8.5 4

Becks O-AML 20.4 61.6 259.53 0.4 8

Pioneer O-AML 20.7 57 254.72 -4.4 12

19.63 57.8 259.12

2021 Harvest Report
George Quinn

Chillicothe, MO Livingston

Company Representative: Resor Seeds, LLC 5/5/2021 9/20/2021

Soybeans 20"

34000 ppa ----

82P62

Non-Irrigated

General Plot Comments:
Weighed by Pioneer and Becks with a wagon at each end of plot.  One strip of 120' fungicide application was 

sprayed across the plot.  About 25% of plot.  It was better, and made for good observations.  Combine operator 

thought the sprayed section was about 40 bpa better watching yield monitor.

Hybrid/Variety

P0953

P1077

81P88

82P29

P1222

6374

P1359

8360

A643-52

6414

6481

A645-16

A6659

6743

P2042

PLOT AVERAGES:

The Information contained in this Harvesrt Report is presented in good faith.  ProHarvest Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, expressed 

or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained within.  For more information visit our website at 

www.proharvestseeds.com/products/plot-data
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