

2021 Harvest Report

George Quinn

5	, E E L	5	Chillicothe, MO			County:		Livingston	
Company Representative:	Resor Seeds, LLC	Planted:	5/5/2021		Harvested:		9/20/2021		
Previous Crop:	Soybeans	Herbicide:			R	ow Width:	2	0"	
Seeding Rate:	34000 ppa	Fungicide:				Fertilizer:			
Tillage:		Insecticide:				Irrigation:	Non-Ir	rigated	
	-	•	s with a wagon at ea	•		•			
General Plot Comment			ut 25% of plot. It was was about 40 bpa bet				tions. Comb	oine opera	
ry Brand	Hybrid/Variety	Trait	Seed Trtmt.	% H ₂ O	Test Wt.	Yield/Ac.	+/- Avg.	Yield Ra	
Pioneer	P0953	O-AM		19.1	58.6	274.06	14.9	3	
Pioneer	P1077	O-AM		18.4	57	247.89	-11.2	14	
ProHarvest	81P88	Trecepta RIB		19.3	59.2	230.64	-28.5	16	
ProHarvest	82P29	VT2PRIB		18.7	56	256.16	-3.0	9	
Pioneer	P1222	O-AM		19.1	58.7	247.79	-11.3	15	
ProHarvest	82P62	Trecepta RIB		18.2	56.8	264.52	5.4	6	
Becks	6374	VT2PRIB		18.1	58.7	260.81	1.7	7	
Pioneer	P1359	O-AM		18.7	56.8	255.32	-3.8	10	
ProHarvest	8360	VT2PRIB		20.2	57.7	266.72	7.6	5	
AgriGold	A643-52	SmartStaxRIB		19.7	56.8	254.67	-4.5	13	
Becks	6414	VT2PRIB		20.8	59.4	255.07	-4.0	11	
Becks	6481	O-AM		20.5	57.2	276.19	17.1	1	
AgriGold	A645-16	VT2PRIB		20.5	57.3	274.22	15.1	2	
AgriGold	A6659	VT2PRIB		21.7	56.2	267.66	8.5	4	
Becks	6743	O-AML		20.4	61.6	259.53	0.4	8	
Pioneer	P2042	O-AML		20.7	57	254.72	-4.4	12	
			PLOT AVERAGES:	19.63	57.8	259.12			

ProHarvest Seeds 2737 N. 700 East Road Ashkum IL. 60911 (866) 807-7015